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Men / 42 / 6 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah Pena4220
AESC

8.500 7.700 8.4008.600 8.2007.600 49.000
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Dylan Densmore4248
SGC

7.700 7.000 8.2008.000 8.5007.300 46.700
2 2 2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Men / 42 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua DeVantier4209
GBGFC

8.800 9.500 8.6008.800 9.0009.400 54.100
12T 1T 9T 10T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Kaito Sautner4224
Chelsea Piers

9.100 9.200 8.9009.300 7.8009.400 53.700
2T 3 2T 3T 2T 19T 2 

2 

Christoffer Lamtan4221
Chelsea Piers

9.000 9.500 8.5009.100 8.4009.100 53.600
5* 2T 4T 15T 4T 11T 3T

3T

Logan Meng4226
Chelsea Piers

9.000 9.100 8.4009.400 8.9008.800 53.600
4* 4T 1 18 8 3T 4T

4T

Shepherd Lamtan4228
Chelsea Piers

9.000 8.600 9.0008.500 8.5009.200 52.800
6T 10T 20 1T 3 10 5 

5 

Zachary Faulkner4254
GTC

9.000 9.100 8.5009.300 7.8008.700 52.400
7T 5T 3T 16T 9T 20T 6 

6 

Joshua Kraydman4207
GMGC

8.500 9.000 8.6008.700 8.4009.100 52.300
17 6 13T 11T 5T 12T 7 

7 

Rhyley Ruffy4244
Kennett

8.900 8.700 8.7008.600 9.0008.300 52.200
9T 7* 17T 7T 17 2T 8*

8*

Max Levin4227
Chelsea Piers

9.000 8.700 8.6008.900 8.3008.700 52.200
8T 8* 8 12T 10T 14 9*

9*

Brayden Patel4247
SGC

9.200 7.500 8.8008.800 8.7009.100 52.100
1 16T 10T 5T 6T 7 10 

10 

Ryan Reynolds4214
Artistic

8.700 8.700 8.9009.000 8.0008.600 51.900
14 9T 6T 4T 11T 17 11 

11 

Maximo Pena4219
AESC

8.900 8.600 9.0008.700 7.9008.600 51.700
10T 11T 14T 2T 12T 18 12 

12 

Jack Gawronski4249
SGC

8.600 8.000 8.8009.000 8.2008.900 51.500
15T 12 7T 6T 7 15 13 

13 

Wyatt Tasker4212
GTC

8.800 7.400 8.6008.700 8.9008.600 51.000
13T 18 15T 13T 13T 4T 14 

14 

Daniel Vinnitsky4222
Chelsea Piers

9.100 7.500 8.7008.800 8.1008.600 50.800
3T 17T 11T 8T 14T 16 15T

15T

Leo Wahl4225
Chelsea Piers

8.900 7.800 8.3008.700 8.6008.500 50.800
11T 14T 16T 19T 16 8T 16T

16T

Tyler Klatman4211
GBGFC

8.000 7.900 8.5009.100 8.8008.000 50.300
20 13 5T 17T 19 5T 17 

17 

Matthew Keough4234
Elmira

8.600 7.300 8.3008.800 8.6008.600 50.200
16T 19 12T 20T 15T 9T 18 

18 

Aidan Diedrich4245
LIC

8.400 7.800 8.6008.600 8.4008.200 50.000
18 15T 18T 14T 18 13T 19 

19 

Travis Garver4251
SGC

8.300 7.200 8.7008.600 8.8007.400 49.000
19 20 19T 9T 20 6T 20 

20 
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Men / 42 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John Tolly4232
Elmira

8.900 9.500 9.3009.100 8.7009.000 54.500
4 1 4 2 3 3T 1 

1 

Ian Wahl4223
Chelsea Piers

9.400 9.100 9.4008.700 8.4009.300 54.300
1 3 9T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Liam Betteridge4210
GBGFC

8.000 8.800 8.8009.200 9.5009.200 53.500
10T 6T 2T 6 2 1 3 

3 

Ian Markiewicz4246
Rockland

8.200 8.400 8.9008.800 9.3008.900 52.500
8 10 7T 4T 4T 2 4 

4 

Lucas Gawron4250
SGC

9.100 8.800 8.5009.000 8.3008.700 52.400
2 7T 5 10T 6T 7 5 

5 

Ben Hemmer4208
GBGFC

8.100 8.900 8.5008.900 8.7008.700 51.800
9 5 6 11T 7T 4T 6 

6 

Matthew Martin4242
GU

8.700 8.600 8.6008.600 8.1008.300 50.900
6 8 11 7T 11T 10 7 

7 

Patrick Schmitt4203
BKGC

7.100 9.200 8.3008.800 8.0008.900 50.300
14T 2 8T 14 5T 11 8 

8 

Benjamin Pribulick4231
Elmira

8.800 7.100 9.0009.400 7.8008.000 50.100
5 15 1 3 14 12 9 

9 

Christopher Berretta4216
AESC

9.000 7.300 8.6008.500 8.2008.400 50.000
3 14 12T 8T 10 8T 10T

10T

Mason LaMonica4204
Bright Raven

8.000 8.500 8.4008.700 8.6007.800 50.000
11T 9 10T 12T 15 5 11T

11T

Griffin Barker4237
Empire

7.100 9.000 8.4009.200 7.5008.300 49.500
15T 4 3T 13T 12T 13 12T

12T

Damien Houde4238
Glens Falls

8.600 8.000 7.5008.500 8.2008.700 49.500
7 11 13T 15 8T 9T 13T

13T

Derek Gowans4236
Empire

8.000 7.700 8.6008.500 6.8008.200 47.800
12T 12 14T 9T 13 14T 14 

14 

Jimmy Connors4240
GU

7.500 7.500 8.9008.000 6.8008.600 47.300
13 13 15 5T 9 15T 15 

15 
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Men / 42 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wyatt Losi4243
GU

8.700 8.600 9.3009.400 9.2009.200 54.400
6 5 1T 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Logan Martin4233
Elmira

9.300 9.000 9.4009.000 8.3009.100 54.100
2 4 4 1 3T 5T 2 

2 

Joseph Carroccia4241
GU

8.000 9.100 8.7009.400 9.1008.400 52.700
10 3 2T 6 7T 2 3 

3 

Arnav Deore4229
Elmira

8.900 9.400 8.3009.200 7.3009.200 52.300
4 1 3 11 2T 9 4 

4 

Austin Foulk4230
Elmira

9.400 8.000 8.6008.700 7.9009.100 51.700
1 7 5 7T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Michael Kaufman4205
Chenango

7.700 9.200 8.5008.400 9.0008.400 51.200
11 2 8 9T 8T 3 6 

6 

Judah Walters4253
JCM Gym

8.800 7.400 8.8008.500 8.3008.700 50.500
5 10 7 5 6 6T 7 

7 

Owen Smith4206
Chenango

8.300 8.200 8.6008.600 8.7007.400 49.800
9 6 6 8T 9 4 8 

8 

Ezekiel Walters4252
JCM Gym

9.200 7.500 9.3008.200 6.6008.900 49.700
3 8T 10 3T 5 11 9 

9 

Brian Reynolds4215
AESC

8.600 7.500 9.2007.600 7.9006.200 47.000
7 9T 11 4 11 8T 10 

10 

Taylor Comstock4235
Elmira

8.500 7.200 8.5008.300 7.2007.100 46.800
8 11 9 10T 10 10 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / 6 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Klueber4116
RGA

8.100 9.500 8.60010.600 10.5008.600 55.900
2 1 1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

William Odell4137
Blaze

8.700 8.300 8.40010.000 10.5009.300 55.200
1 2 2 2 1 2T 2 

2 
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Men / 41 / 7 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Gervasi4164
SGC

10.000 8.500 8.50010.300 10.0009.000 56.300
1 8 1 9 7T 4 1 

1 

Korbin Russo4135
Blaze

9.200 9.700 8.9009.500 9.7009.200 56.200
6 1 7T 3T 4 6 2 

2 

Eric Decker4166
SGC

9.700 8.400 8.6009.800 9.8009.500 55.800
4 9 4T 7T 3 5 3 

3 

Oscar Sidell4171
SGC

9.800 8.700 8.4009.900 8.6009.700 55.100
3 6 3 10 2 13 4 

4 

Koen Becher4134
Blaze

8.700 8.900 9.10010.000 9.4008.800 54.900
9 4T 2 1 10T 8 5 

5 

Dario Callisto4163
SGC

9.100 9.000 8.0009.500 10.2009.000 54.800
7T 3 8T 13T 8T 2T 6T

6T

Matthew Dicks4129
AESC

9.900 9.100 8.1008.800 9.1009.800 54.800
2 2 11T 11T 1 9T 7T

7T

Max Thiele4115
RGA

8.500 8.600 8.7009.800 9.5008.700 53.800
11 7 5T 6 12 7 8 

8 

Marco Charizia4139
CNY

8.300 7.800 8.8009.600 10.4008.800 53.700
12T 11 6 5 11T 1 9 

9 

Dylan Brick4157
The Victors

9.100 6.500 9.0009.500 10.2009.100 53.400
8T 15 9T 2 5T 3T 10 

10 

Derek Jones4165
SGC

9.400 7.300 8.6009.000 9.1008.200 51.600
5 14 10 8T 13 10T 11 

11 

Bryan Ruane4101
BKGC

8.600 8.000 8.0008.500 8.8008.900 50.800
10 10 14T 14T 9 12 12 

12 

Maurice Allen4156
LIC

8.300 7.600 8.1008.500 8.9009.100 50.500
13T 12 15T 12T 6T 11 13 

13 

Alexander Scofield4119
WCGA

7.900 8.900 8.9008.600 8.2006.100 48.600
15 5T 13 4T 15 14T 14 

14 

Nicholas Shaitanoff4109
GMGC

8.000 7.500 8.0008.800 8.2007.700 48.200
14 13 12T 15T 14 15T 15 

15 
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Men / 41 / 8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Benjamin Hickman4161
SGC

10.200 10.200 9.00010.600 10.70010.600 61.300
1T 2T 1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Patrick Sinclair4136
Blaze

9.500 10.400 9.10010.100 10.50010.300 59.900
9T 1 5 4 2 3 2 

2 

Alexander Stalter4160
Rockland

10.000 10.200 8.80010.200 10.6009.600 59.400
3 3T 3T 10T 5 2 3 

3 

Henry Levin4141
Chelsea Piers

9.900 9.900 8.90010.300 10.2009.300 58.500
4 6 2 9 7 5T 4 

4 

Porter Klein4117
RGA

9.600 9.400 9.2009.900 10.1009.400 57.600
6T 10 6T 3 6 7T 5 

5 

Jacob Jensen4167
SGC

9.800 9.100 8.70010.200 10.3009.100 57.200
5 13 4T 12T 11 4 6T

6T

Andres Jimenez4154
LIC

9.200 9.600 9.0009.900 9.40010.100 57.200
12 7T 7T 6T 3 17T 7T

7T

Mark Kosmoski4169
SGC

10.200 8.600 8.7009.600 10.1008.900 56.100
2T 18 11T 13T 14T 8T 8T

8T

Dylan Scammell4107
GC2

9.600 10.000 8.8009.500 9.7008.500 56.100
7T 4T 15 11T 17 14T 9T

9T

Jacob Gill4133
Blaze

8.200 10.000 9.3009.200 9.8009.200 55.700
19 5T 19 1T 8T 12T 10 

10 

James Welch4127
AESC

9.400 8.400 9.3009.600 10.0008.900 55.600
11 19 12T 2T 15T 10 11 

11 

Aiden Williams4130
Blaze

9.000 9.600 7.9009.900 9.8009.000 55.200
13 8T 8T 21 12T 13T 12T

12T

John Jr. Raimondi4128
AESC

8.700 8.800 9.0009.600 9.9009.200 55.200
14T 15 13T 7T 9T 11 13T

13T

Oliver Kozaczka4170
SGC

9.500 9.200 8.5009.900 8.2009.800 55.100
10T 12 9T 19 4 21 14 

14 

Leif LaMothe-Gee4143
Glens Falls

8.300 8.700 8.7009.600 10.2009.000 54.500
18 16T 14T 14* 13T 6T 15T

15T

Brennan Swetsky4126
AESC

9.600 9.300 9.0008.800 10.1007.700 54.500
8T 11 20 8T 21 9T 16T

16T

Branden Leroy4131
Blaze

8.500 9.500 8.7009.300 9.7008.800 54.500
16 9 16T 15* 16 15T 17T

17T

Nikhil Datta4105
Chenango

8.100 9.000 8.7009.800 9.0009.200 53.800
20 14 10 16T 10T 19T 18 

18 

Liam Gordon4122
WCGA

8.400 8.700 8.6009.300 9.0008.300 52.300
17 17T 17T 17T 18T 20T 19 

19 

Rami Fox4124
WCGA

8.700 7.300 8.6009.300 9.5008.000 51.400
15T 21 18T 18T 20 16 20 

20 

Logan Rosen4123
WCGA

7.600 7.700 8.2008.600 9.4008.300 49.800
21 20 21 20 19T 18T 21 

21 
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Men / 41 / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jake Wazolek4176
Kennett

10.200 9.900 9.10010.700 10.60010.200 60.700
2T 3T 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Caswell Gawronski4162
SGC

10.300 10.500 8.80010.500 10.20010.000 60.300
1 2 2 7T 3 4T 2 

2 

Matthew Harrington4112
GBGFC

10.200 10.600 8.60010.300 10.40010.100 60.200
3T 1 3T 11T 2 2T 3 

3 

Ethan Loigerot4140
Chelsea Piers

9.900 9.800 9.30010.300 10.2009.000 58.500
5 5T 4T 1 10T 5T 4 

4 

James Barr4168
SGC

9.400 9.200 8.70010.300 10.4009.200 57.200
10T 11 5T 9T 7 3T 5 

5 

Garrett Daly4103
Bright Raven

9.500 9.500 8.6009.900 10.0009.400 56.900
9 7T 7T 12T 6 8 6 

6 

Coby Cilento4114
RGA

8.800 9.800 9.10010.000 10.2008.700 56.600
15 6T 6 4T 13T 6T 7T

7T

Nick Neunzig4159
Mr. Todd's

9.400 9.400 8.9009.700 10.1009.100 56.600
11T 9 10 6 8T 7 8T

8T

Aidan Kelley4102
Bright Raven

9.800 8.400 9.2009.900 9.8008.900 56.000
6T 15 8T 2 12 10 9 

9 

Ethan Hinds4199
Powerplay

10.100 9.500 8.2009.000 9.0009.900 55.700
4 8T 15 15 4 14 10 

10 

Andrew Bidleman4113
RGA

9.100 8.900 8.7009.800 9.9009.100 55.500
13T 13T 9 10T 9T 9 11 

11 

Brayden Wilhelm4110
GBGFC

9.800 9.300 9.0008.900 9.7008.500 55.200
7T 10 16 5 15 11T 12 

12 

Stefano Cippitelli4125
Artistic

9.100 9.900 8.8009.400 8.2009.600 55.000
14T 4T 12 8T 5 16 13 

13 

Riley Bing4172
SGC

9.600 8.900 8.4009.600 8.9009.000 54.400
8 14T 11 13T 11T 15 14 

14 

Benjamin Ursillo4120
WCGA

9.200 7.500 8.4009.200 9.7008.700 52.700
12 16 13 14T 14T 12T 15 

15 

Julian Van Allen4121
WCGA

8.600 9.000 8.1009.100 9.1007.600 51.500
16 12 14 16 16 13 16 

16 
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Men / 41 / 10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadin Vincent4138
CNY

10.300 10.700 9.40010.500 10.80010.000 61.700
1 1 1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Owen Kavanaugh4150
GU

8.800 9.800 9.10010.200 10.3009.900 58.100
8T 3T 3 3 4T 3T 2 

2 

Connor Hoff4146
GU

9.600 7.900 8.80010.100 10.60010.200 57.200
3 12 4 7T 1 2 3 

3 

John Argy4148
GU

8.700 10.000 8.7009.800 9.9009.600 56.700
10 2 6 12 6 6 4 

4 

Matthew Rowe4104
Bright Raven

10.100 7.700 8.8009.300 10.30010.000 56.200
2 13 10T 8T 3T 4T 5 

5 

Aidan Wallace4145
GU

9.200 8.700 9.00010.300 9.5008.800 55.500
5 10 2 4T 10T 9T 6 

6 

Jackson Kuby4118
GTC

8.500 9.100 8.8009.700 10.1009.200 55.400
11T 7 7 9T 7 5 7T

7T

Marek Dacey4144
Glens Falls

8.800 8.900 9.3009.900 9.7008.800 55.400
9T 8 5 2 11T 8 8T

8T

Christopher Ortloff4132
Blaze

8.500 9.800 8.8009.500 9.5008.900 55.000
12T 4T 8T 10T 9 10T 9 

9 

Ian Dubetsky4158
Mr. Todd's

9.000 8.800 8.9009.200 9.8009.100 54.800
7 9 13 6 8 7 10T

10T

Chase Lang4151
Kennett

9.100 9.500 8.8009.300 9.4008.700 54.800
6 6 11T 11T 12 11 11T

11T

Logan Seaton4175
CIY

9.400 8.600 8.4009.300 8.9009.900 54.500
4 11 12T 13 5T 12 12 

12 

Ethan Mears4149
GU

8.000 9.600 9.0009.500 8.4008.400 52.900
13 5 9T 5T 13 13 13 

13 
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Men / 41 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

James Bolton4111
GBGFC

10.500 10.100 8.70010.400 9.70010.100 59.500
1 2 1T 7 1 3T 1 

1 

Abrahan Cala4106
GC2

9.900 10.200 9.10010.400 9.7009.900 59.200
2 1 2T 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Brendan Battersea4142
Glens Falls

8.800 8.600 9.30010.000 10.1008.900 55.700
5T 6T 3 1T 5T 1T 3 

3 

Tristan Endres4108
GC2

7.800 8.900 8.8009.900 10.1008.900 54.400
9 4 4 6 6T 2T 4 

4 

Elijah Fiol4152
Kennett

9.200 9.200 9.3009.200 8.0009.200 54.100
4 3 5 2T 3 6 5 

5 

Frank Rivili4147
CIY

8.100 8.800 8.9008.700 8.9009.000 52.400
8 5 7 4T 4 5 6 

6 

Jonathan Versace4173
Valley

8.800 8.600 8.9008.800 7.7008.000 50.800
6T 7T 6 5T 9 9 7 

7 

Christopher Mitchell4198
JCM Gym

9.800 7.700 8.1008.600 7.8008.200 50.200
3 8T 8 9 8 8 8 

8 

Marcus Fuertes4155
LIC

8.600 7.700 8.3008.500 7.9008.300 49.300
7 9T 9 8 7 7 9 

9 
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Men / 52 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Katz5229
Chelsea Piers

9.200 9.500 8.3009.500 7.8008.950 53.250
1 1 1T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Edward Dos Santos5227
Chelsea Piers

8.000 9.000 8.8009.500 7.6008.350 51.250
5 4T 2T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Alistair Robertson5213
GTC

8.550 9.300 8.5509.000 7.0008.100 50.500
2 2 3T 3T 6 6T 3 

3 

Tyler Griffin5234
Chelsea Piers

8.050 9.200 8.7508.600 7.0008.450 50.050
3T 3 7T 2 3 7T 4 

4 

Alexander Cosci5201
BKGC

7.900 8.900 8.5508.600 7.4008.600 49.950
6T 8 8T 4T 2 4 5 

5 

Alexander Czira5204
GMGC

7.250 9.000 8.4508.900 7.7507.850 49.200
9 5T 5T 5 7 2 6 

6 

Andrew Della Ratta5209
HotShots

8.050 9.000 8.1009.000 7.2007.650 49.000
4T 6T 4T 8 8 5 7 

7 

Maximiliano Kothari5230
Chelsea Piers

7.900 9.000 7.6008.900 7.0008.300 48.700
7T 7T 6T 9 5 8T 8 

8 

Aidan Sabato5203
Chenango

7.800 7.700 8.1508.400 6.1007.250 45.400
8 9 9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 52 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Hunter5231
Chelsea Piers

9.200 9.700 8.8009.800 9.0509.450 56.000
1 1 1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Brandon Griffin5225
Chelsea Piers

8.200 9.500 7.7009.000 8.3008.750 51.450
7 2 3T 9 3T 2 2 

2 

Yaweh DelGenovese5246
Rockland

8.300 9.000 8.8009.200 6.8008.850 50.950
5T 5T 2 3T 2 10 3 

3 

Takafumi Mashiko5233
Chelsea Piers

8.800 8.900 8.4008.900 7.0008.750 50.750
2 7T 6 6 4T 9 4 

4 

Ian Balster5235
Elmira

8.400 8.900 9.0009.000 7.2507.100 49.650
3 8T 4T 1 9 7 5 

5 

Daniel Girdo5226
Chelsea Piers

8.050 9.100 7.6508.200 7.8008.600 49.400
8 4 10 10 5 3 6 

6 

Josh Gela5224
AESC

7.450 9.300 8.1009.000 7.6007.900 49.350
9 3 5T 7T 6 4 7 

7 

Domonic Garra5242
GU

7.000 9.000 8.5008.600 7.1007.700 47.900
10 6T 7 5 7 8 8 

8 

Adin Bart5215
Artistic

8.350 7.600 8.6508.300 7.4506.500 46.850
4 9 8T 4 10 5 9 

9 

Gavin Pollock5202
BKGC

8.300 7.300 8.1008.300 7.3007.400 46.700
6T 10 9T 8T 8 6 10 

10 
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Men / 52 / 11+ yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Bardin5239
Glens Falls

7.850 8.900 9.2009.600 8.6508.650 52.850
10 7T 1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Max Riccardi5245
Mr. Todd's

8.150 9.400 8.5508.800 8.1008.750 51.750
7 1 6T 11 1 3 2 

2 

Michael Nisanov5232
Chelsea Piers

9.200 9.200 8.3508.000 6.9508.550 50.250
1 2T 17T 17 3 8 3 

3 

Charles Miller5236
Glens Falls

7.500 9.000 8.8508.600 8.3507.800 50.100
13T 6 11 7 7T 2 4 

4 

Anthony DePinto5205
GBGFC

7.800 9.100 9.0008.400 7.7507.950 50.000
11 5 12T 5T 6 4 5 

5 

Christopher Roselle5237
Glens Falls

8.200 8.500 9.2508.700 6.7508.150 49.550
6 11T 8T 1T 4 9T 6 

6 

Shaun Schutt5243
GU

7.750 8.500 9.0008.900 7.6007.600 49.350
12 12T 4T 6T 11T 6 7 

7 

Cohen Hanley5238
Glens Falls

8.100 8.100 8.6509.000 7.7007.750 49.300
8 15T 2T 9T 9 5 8 

8 

Eric Bennett-Sines5228
Chelsea Piers

8.700 8.600 9.2508.400 6.0008.100 49.050
2 10 13T 2T 5 18T 9 

9 

Noah Brann5207
GBGFC

7.350 8.900 8.8008.800 6.7507.800 48.400
15 8T 7T 8 8T 10T 10 

10 

Jadon Thaisz5223
AESC

7.950 8.500 8.5008.900 7.0006.700 47.550
9 13T 5T 12T 18T 7 11 

11 

Payton Astromovich5221
Artistic

8.250 8.100 9.0508.000 6.7507.000 47.150
5 16T 18T 4 17 11T 12 

12 

Benjamin Rebhahn5214
GTC

7.000 8.800 8.5008.400 6.7507.150 46.600
18 9 14T 13T 15T 12T 13 

13 

Jacques Dauchez5241
92nd St. Y

7.300 9.200 7.5509.000 6.6006.700 46.350
16 3T 3T 20 19T 13T 14 

14 

Colin Buscarino5218
Artistic

8.500 8.100 8.5008.200 5.6007.300 46.200
3 17T 15 14T 14 20 15 

15 

Austin Matz5217
Artistic

6.500 9.200 7.8008.700 6.1007.700 46.000
20 4T 9T 19 10 17 16 

16 

Antonio Marco5216
Artistic

6.700 8.200 8.4508.700 6.3007.600 45.950
19 14 10T 15T 12T 16 17 

17 

Andrew Shaz5240
92nd St. Y

8.350 7.900 8.3007.400 6.3506.450 44.750
4 18 19 18 20 15 18 

18 

Cody Lunz5206
GBGFC

7.500 6.800 8.4508.100 6.6007.150 44.600
14T 20 16 16T 16T 14T 19 

19 

Leo Abbe5220
Artistic

7.200 7.300 8.6507.100 6.0007.450 43.700
17 19 20 10T 13 19T 20 

20 
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kash Ames5090
Bright Raven

10.350 10.400 8.80010.800 10.45010.800 61.600
3 7 2 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Brian Hills5134
Blaze

10.500 10.600 8.80010.100 10.65010.450 61.100
1 3 5T 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Joseph Chapman5182
SGC

10.000 10.200 9.05010.500 10.30010.000 60.050
6 8T 3 2 6 3 3 

3 

Dylan Davenport5123
World Cup

10.400 10.700 9.30010.900 7.50010.200 59.000
2 2 1 1 5 17 4 

4 

Martin Calanese5195
HotShots

9.900 9.900 8.55010.100 9.7509.350 57.550
7 13 6T 7 9 5 5 

5 

Joseph Steele5111
RGA

9.850 10.500 8.4009.900 9.8008.950 57.400
8T 4T 8T 12 11 4 6 

6 

Jack Bennett5139
Blaze

9.600 10.500 8.8009.400 8.60010.250 57.150
11 5T 15 5T 4 11 7 

7 

Luke Sykora5092
Bright Raven

10.200 10.200 8.20010.000 8.7509.700 57.050
4 9T 7 15 7 8 8 

8 

Alex Tomasula5176
SGC

9.650 10.200 8.65010.400 8.6509.400 56.950
10 10T 4 6 8 10 9 

9 

Landon Fournier5142
Blaze

9.050 10.800 8.4509.600 9.6008.150 55.650
13 1 13 9T 17 6 10 

10 

Yirdaw Muis5150
CNY

9.850 10.500 8.4509.900 8.0008.900 55.600
9T 6T 9T 10T 12 15 11 

11 

Caleb Greenberg5101
GBGFC

8.650 10.000 8.0509.900 8.10010.350 55.050
17 12 10T 16 3 13 12 

12 

Alexander Shaitanoff5096
GMGC

8.500 10.200 8.4509.900 8.0508.300 53.400
18 11T 11T 11T 15 14 13 

13 

Austin Magierski5106
RGA

8.850 9.600 8.0009.300 9.1008.450 53.300
15 14T 16T 17 14 7 14 

14 

Ethan Ruggaber5108
RGA

9.250 9.500 8.5009.500 8.7006.450 51.900
12 16 14 8 18 9 15 

15 

Elliot Alpher5124
World Cup

10.100 8.300 8.3009.000 6.7509.100 51.550
5 19 18 13T 10 18 16 

16 

Johnny Jordan5141
Blaze

8.750 8.500 8.3009.300 7.8008.850 51.500
16 18 17T 14T 13 16 17 

17 

Sawyer Robertson5126
World Cup

7.550 8.700 7.2509.800 8.3008.200 49.800
19 17 12 19 16 12 18 

18 

Gavin Horigan5083
BKGC

9.000 9.600 7.5008.900 5.3006.350 46.650
14 15T 19 18 19 19 19 

19 
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Men / 51 / 9 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Davey5081
ACE

10.400 10.900 9.15011.300 10.60011.100 63.450
3 2 1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Asa Smith5112
GTC

10.700 11.100 9.55011.000 9.00010.750 62.100
1 1 2T 1 2 11T 2 

2 

Joshua Randolph5183
SGC

10.350 10.500 8.40011.000 10.85010.600 61.700
4 8T 3T 15 3 1 3 

3 

Cash Arena5107
RGA

10.100 10.400 8.70010.200 10.70010.200 60.300
7T 11 13 10 4T 2 4 

4 

Luke Gela5132
AESC

10.450 10.700 8.85010.300 9.70010.200 60.200
2 3T 12 6 5T 6T 5 

5 

Carter Canastra5135
Blaze

9.900 10.700 8.45010.800 10.1009.550 59.500
9T 4T 4T 14 10 4 6 

6 

Owen L'Huillier5148
CNY

9.450 10.600 9.20010.600 9.0009.750 58.600
16 6T 6 2 8 12T 7 

7 

Mark Faust5185
SGC

10.100 10.300 8.50010.400 9.10010.150 58.550
8T 12T 8T 12T 6 10 8 

8 

Anthony Palamara5082
BKGC

9.900 10.500 8.10010.400 9.6509.850 58.400
10T 9T 9T 23T 7 8T 9 

9 

Liam Brick5168
The Victors

9.350 10.600 8.75010.400 9.7008.800 57.600
17 7T 10T 7T 15 7T 10 

10 

Ian Petrangelo5120
WCGA

10.150 10.500 8.75010.800 8.6008.750 57.550
6 10T 5T 8T 16T 17 11 

11 

David Futeran5097
GMGC

9.600 9.000 8.20010.500 10.0009.700 57.000
14 24 7 20T 9 5 12 

12 

Patrick Mohr5189
SGC

8.600 10.200 8.9509.600 9.0009.050 55.400
19T 15 18T 5 12 13T 13 

13 

Gunnar Felton5119
WCGA

10.200 8.600 8.75010.100 8.1508.950 54.750
5 26 14 9T 13 19 14 

14 

Gabriel Zybert5125
World Cup

9.850 10.300 8.25010.000 8.7007.600 54.700
11T 13T 15 17T 26 16 15 

15 

Jayden Payne5110
RGA

8.100 9.500 8.5009.900 9.6508.850 54.500
24 20T 16 13T 14 9T 16 

16 

Logan Bolton5145
CNY

9.550 10.300 7.8509.000 8.8007.750 53.250
15 14T 24 26 23T 14 17 

17 

William Sandel5121
WCGA

8.300 9.600 8.10010.400 7.4508.500 52.350
23 18T 11T 24T 19 23 18 

18 

Matthew St.Onge5172
Mr. Todd's

9.750 9.500 8.3509.100 7.9007.700 52.300
13 21T 23 16 25 20 19 

19 

Cascious Berner5122
World Cup

8.600 9.400 8.2508.900 8.7508.350 52.250
20T 22T 25 18T 21 15 20 

20 

Mason Morey5159
GU

7.800 9.600 8.2509.600 7.4009.500 52.150
26 19T 19T 19T 11 24 21 

21 

Max Philarom5160
GU

8.450 10.700 8.6509.500 6.3508.400 52.050
22 5T 20 11 20 27 22 

22 

Alexander Bette5115
WCGA

9.850 8.100 8.0009.200 7.5008.750 51.400
12T 27 21T 25 17T 22 23 

23 

Adrian Tangretti5133
Blaze

8.600 9.400 7.8009.200 7.3508.650 51.000
21T 23T 22T 27 18 25 24T

24T
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Men / 51 / 9 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Meadows5192
GMGC Rocky Point

8.700 8.900 9.0008.500 8.5007.400 51.000
18 25 26 4 27 18 25T

25T

Everitt Li5118
WCGA

7.850 9.900 8.2008.400 7.7007.750 49.800
25 16 27 21T 24T 21 26 

26 

Rexton Mckean5149
CNY

7.000 9.700 8.2009.800 6.5008.200 49.400
27 17 17 22T 22 26 27 

27 
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Men / 51 / 10 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colton Stickel5138
Blaze

10.500 11.100 9.15010.900 10.30010.650 62.600
4 2 5 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Benjamin Gaylord5116
WCGA

11.050 10.400 9.45011.200 10.35010.050 62.500
1 5T 1 1 4 1 2 

2 

Miles Zelasko5188
SGC

10.600 11.200 9.20011.100 9.45010.400 61.950
3 1 2T 2 2 6T 3 

3 

Matthew Mohr5186
SGC

10.450 10.400 8.90010.300 10.1509.100 59.300
5T 6T 12 6T 16T 3 4 

4 

Maxwell Hickman5187
SGC

9.100 10.900 8.40011.000 9.35010.300 59.050
20 3 4 17T 3 8 5 

5 

Tyler Kushner5174
Rockland

10.250 10.200 9.0009.800 10.0509.250 58.550
10 10T 18T 5 11T 4 6 

6 

William Meyer5190
SGC

10.300 10.200 8.35010.600 9.4509.450 58.350
8T 11T 6 20T 8 7T 7 

7 

Ammar Ahmed Soliman5100
GBGFC

10.450 10.200 8.50010.100 8.7509.850 57.850
6T 12T 13 14T 5 16 8 

8 

Robert Fichera5154
Chelsea Piers

9.400 10.400 8.40010.500 9.3009.400 57.400
18 7T 7T 18T 9T 9T 9 

9 

Andrew Butcher5177
SGC

10.000 10.100 8.7009.900 8.8009.250 56.750
12 14T 15T 10T 12T 15 10 

10 

Elijah Ewell5117
WCGA

10.700 9.800 8.70010.000 8.2509.250 56.700
2 18T 14 11T 13T 22T 11 

11 

Austin Vitello5179
SGC

9.250 10.400 8.40010.500 9.2508.750 56.550
19 8T 8T 19T 24T 11 12 

12 

Alexander Eggar5105
RGA

10.050 10.300 8.3009.700 9.3008.700 56.350
11 9 21T 22T 26 10T 13 

13 

Matthew Nelkin5114
GTC

9.600 10.700 8.0009.800 8.5009.650 56.250
16 4 19T 29T 6 19T 14 

14 

William Brooks5191
Valley

10.400 10.200 9.1509.500 7.5509.050 55.850
7 13T 27 4T 19 29 15 

15 

Caleb Lantz5087
Bright Raven

8.650 9.200 8.20011.100 9.0509.550 55.750
27 25 3T 26 7 13 16 

16 

Joseph Eppich5181
SGC

9.550 9.500 8.3509.700 9.6008.950 55.650
17 22 22T 21T 21T 5 17 

17 

Connor Justesen5130
AESC

9.750 9.600 8.30010.400 8.9008.650 55.600
14 21 9T 23T 27 14 18 

18 

Logan Prince5146
CNY

8.000 10.100 8.9009.600 8.7009.250 54.550
30 15T 24T 7T 14T 17 19 

19 

Lucas Post5091
Bright Raven

9.650 10.000 8.10010.400 7.7508.450 54.350
15 16T 10T 27T 28 27 20T

20T

Jack Ciesielski5140
Blaze

8.850 9.400 8.2509.600 9.1509.100 54.350
23T 23T 25T 25 17T 12 21T

21T

Colin Duffy5163
Kennett

10.300 9.700 8.6508.000 8.6508.950 54.250
9T 20 32 12 22T 18 22 

22 

Andrew White5178
SGC

8.850 9.800 8.0009.900 8.1509.100 53.800
24T 19T 16T 30T 18T 25 23 

23 

Liam Kibler5184
SGC

8.950 9.400 7.95010.400 7.2508.750 52.700
22 24T 11T 31T 25T 30* 24T

24T
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Men / 51 / 10 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Cohen5093
Bright Raven

9.050 10.000 8.1009.900 7.2508.400 52.700
21 17T 17T 28T 29 31* 25T

25T

Jake Mancini5193
GMGC Rocky Point

9.850 8.500 8.9008.700 8.2007.750 51.900
13 28T 30 8T 31 24 26 

26 

Nico Canale5143
Blaze

7.800 8.800 8.8009.600 7.2509.400 51.650
32 26 26T 9 10T 32T 27 

27 

Dylan Sand5158
GU

7.850 8.500 8.5009.700 8.2508.800 51.600
31 29T 23T 15T 23 23T 28 

28 

Victor Dyakin5127
World Cup

8.850 8.000 8.4509.800 8.3508.050 51.500
25T 30 20T 16 30 21 29 

29 

Darren Barje5086
BKGC

8.750 7.600 8.3008.600 8.0009.200 50.450
26 32 31 24T 15 26 30 

30 

Julien Crampe5151
Chelsea Piers

8.200 7.800 7.9509.100 7.7009.000 49.750
28 31 28 32T 20 28 31 

31 

Tyler Jackson5169
The Victors

8.100 8.700 8.6009.000 8.5006.650 49.550
29 27 29 13 32 20T 32 

32 
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Men / 51 / 11 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

James Wixtrom5164
Kennett

10.250 10.300 8.60011.300 11.00011.100 62.550
1 6T 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Rhyse Ruffy5165
Kennett

9.850 10.400 9.20010.100 10.0009.400 58.950
5T 4T 5T 1 6 3 2 

2 

Colin Daley5136
Blaze

9.600 10.400 8.70010.500 10.1009.550 58.850
10 5T 2 3 5 2 3 

3 

Mateo Piselli5153
Chelsea Piers

9.850 10.700 8.2009.700 8.90010.000 57.350
6T 1T 12T 11 2 9 4 

4 

Shane Ripps5175
Rockland

10.000 9.700 8.30010.000 9.9508.600 56.550
3 10T 7T 7T 10 4 5 

5 

Joel Hickman5180
SGC

9.400 10.700 8.1509.700 9.2508.800 56.000
11T 2T 13T 12 9 5 6 

6 

Artemios Pallis5162
Kennett

10.050 9.000 8.3509.800 9.0509.600 55.850
2 13 11 6 4 8 7 

7 

Colin Hong5137
Blaze

9.700 9.700 8.2509.700 8.3009.750 55.400
9 11T 14T 10 3 11 8 

8 

Tyler Caballero5094
Bright Raven

9.900 9.800 7.7009.900 8.8509.050 55.200
4 9 9T 14 7 10 9 

9 

Matthew Tarasenko5128
Artistic

9.400 9.700 8.6009.900 8.2508.850 54.700
12T 12T 10T 5T 8 12 10 

10 

William Goode5129
Artistic

9.750 10.500 7.95010.000 7.6008.150 53.950
8 3 8T 13 12 14 11 

11 

Jake Robbins5089
Bright Raven

9.200 10.300 8.30010.400 7.8507.700 53.750
13 7T 3 8T 13 13 12 

12 

Gregory Treutlein5109
RGA

8.500 9.900 8.30010.200 9.1507.550 53.600
14 8 4 9T 14 6 13T

13T

Landon Ortiz5171
Mr. Todd's

9.850 7.000 9.15010.100 9.1008.400 53.600
7T 14 6T 2 11 7 14T

14T
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Men / 51 / 12+ yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Camardo5099
GBGFC

10.300 10.000 8.80010.500 9.9009.450 58.950
2 3T 3 4 5 2 1 

1 

Emilio Izquierdo5103
GBGFC

10.250 10.200 8.50010.700 9.4509.750 58.850
3 2 2 10 2T 3T 2 

2 

John Florentino5104
GBGFC

10.000 9.200 8.85010.800 9.4509.100 57.400
4 11 1 3 6T 4T 3 

3 

Brady Hurteau5113
GTC

10.800 8.600 9.0009.300 9.3009.500 56.500
1 12 9 2 4 5 4 

4 

Jonathan Litwak5144
CNY

8.450 10.400 8.45010.400 7.75010.250 55.700
13 1 4 11 1 11 5 

5 

Gary Cooper5173
Rockland

9.100 10.000 8.60010.100 8.7009.100 55.600
7T 4T 5T 8T 7T 8 6 

6 

Caden Allen5155
Glens Falls

9.000 9.400 9.45010.100 7.5509.750 55.250
11 10 6T 1 3T 12 7 

7 

Jack Reynolds5131
AESC

9.100 9.800 8.7509.100 10.0508.350 55.150
8T 6T 11 5 12 1 8 

8 

Dylan Blazynski5102
GBGFC

9.250 9.700 8.2509.000 8.9509.000 54.150
6 8 12 13T 9 6 9 

9 

Aidan Przynosch5098
GBGFC

9.500 8.000 8.7009.900 8.8008.800 53.700
5 15 7 6T 10T 7 10 

10 

Santiago Ward5161
GU

9.050 9.800 8.3509.200 8.0509.050 53.500
9T 7T 10 12 8 9 11 

11 

Jakob Veneron5167
The Victors

9.050 9.600 8.6009.400 7.1008.800 52.550
10T 9 8 9T 11T 14 12 

12 

Yuval Arie5095
Bright Raven

8.750 9.900 8.7008.400 7.9507.900 51.600
12 5 15 7T 15 10 13 

13 

Aidan Venturo5156
GU

8.100 8.300 8.2508.600 7.1508.150 48.550
14 13T 14 14T 14 13 14 

14 

Abhijeet Khirdekar5085
BKGC

7.850 8.300 7.9008.700 5.5008.250 46.500
15 14T 13 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs,9 yrs,10 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Davey5081
ACE

10.400 10.900 9.15011.300 10.60011.100 63.450
10T 4T 1 6T 1 4 1 

1 

Colton Stickel5138
Blaze

10.500 11.100 9.15010.900 10.30010.650 62.600
5T 2T 8T 7T 4 7T 2 

2 

Benjamin Gaylord5116
WCGA

11.050 10.400 9.45011.200 10.35010.050 62.500
1 21T 2 2 15 6 3 

3 

Asa Smith5112
GTC

10.700 11.100 9.55011.000 9.00010.750 62.100
2T 3T 5T 1 3 31T 4 

4 

Miles Zelasko5188
SGC

10.600 11.200 9.20011.100 9.45010.400 61.950
4 1 3T 4T 7 21T 5 

5 

Joshua Randolph5183
SGC

10.350 10.500 8.40011.000 10.85010.600 61.700
13T 15T 6T 42T 5 1 6 

6 

Kash Ames5090
Bright Raven

10.350 10.400 8.80010.800 10.45010.800 61.600
14T 22T 10T 17T 2 5 7 

7 

Brian Hills5134
Blaze

10.500 10.600 8.80010.100 10.65010.450 61.100
6T 12T 30T 18T 6 3 8 

8 

Cash Arena5107
RGA

10.100 10.400 8.70010.200 10.70010.200 60.300
21T 23T 29 24T 11T 2 9 

9 

Luke Gela5132
AESC

10.450 10.700 8.85010.300 9.70010.200 60.200
7T 7T 27T 16 12T 15T 10 

10 

Joseph Chapman5182
SGC

10.000 10.200 9.05010.500 10.30010.000 60.050
25T 31T 15T 9 16 8T 11 

11 

Carter Canastra5135
Blaze

9.900 10.700 8.45010.800 10.1009.550 59.500
27T 8T 11T 37T 23T 10 12 

12 

Matthew Mohr5186
SGC

10.450 10.400 8.90010.300 10.1509.100 59.300
8T 24T 28T 13T 36T 9 13 

13 

Maxwell Hickman5187
SGC

9.100 10.900 8.40011.000 9.35010.300 59.050
49 5T 7T 43T 9 23 14 

14 

Dylan Davenport5123
World Cup

10.400 10.700 9.30010.900 7.50010.200 59.000
11T 9T 9T 3 13T 67T 15 

15 

Owen L'Huillier5148
CNY

9.450 10.600 9.20010.600 9.0009.750 58.600
44 13T 13T 5T 19 32T 16 

16 

Mark Faust5185
SGC

10.100 10.300 8.50010.400 9.10010.150 58.550
22T 27T 19T 32T 14 28T 17T

17T

Tyler Kushner5174
Rockland

10.250 10.200 9.0009.800 10.0509.250 58.550
17 32T 45T 10T 31T 11 18T

18T

Anthony Palamara5082
BKGC

9.900 10.500 8.10010.400 9.6509.850 58.400
28T 16T 20T 64T 17T 17T 19 

19 

William Meyer5190
SGC

10.300 10.200 8.35010.600 9.4509.450 58.350
15T 33T 14T 47T 26 22T 20 

20 

Ammar Ahmed Soliman5100
GBGFC

10.450 10.200 8.50010.100 8.7509.850 57.850
9T 34T 31T 33T 18T 37T 21 

21 

Liam Brick5168
The Victors

9.350 10.600 8.75010.400 9.7008.800 57.600
46 14T 21T 21T 50T 16T 22 

22 

Ian Petrangelo5120
WCGA

10.150 10.500 8.75010.800 8.6008.750 57.550
20 17T 12T 22T 52T 45T 23T

23T

Martin Calanese5195
HotShots

9.900 9.900 8.55010.100 9.7509.350 57.550
29T 45T 32T 31 30 14 24T

24T
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs,9 yrs,10 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robert Fichera5154
Chelsea Piers

9.400 10.400 8.40010.500 9.3009.400 57.400
45 25T 16T 44* 27T 24T 25T

25T

Joseph Steele5111
RGA

9.850 10.500 8.4009.900 9.8008.950 57.400
30T 18T 37T 45* 43T 13 26T

26T

Jack Bennett5139
Blaze

9.600 10.500 8.8009.400 8.60010.250 57.150
39T 19T 62 19T 10 46T 27 

27 

Luke Sykora5092
Bright Raven

10.200 10.200 8.20010.000 8.7509.700 57.050
18T 35T 34T 59T 20T 38T 28 

28 

David Futeran5097
GMGC

9.600 9.000 8.20010.500 10.0009.700 57.000
40T 65 17T 60T 21T 12 29 

29 

Alex Tomasula5176
SGC

9.650 10.200 8.65010.400 8.6509.400 56.950
37T 36T 22T 27T 28T 43T 30 

30 

Andrew Butcher5177
SGC

10.000 10.100 8.7009.900 8.8009.250 56.750
26T 40T 38T 25T 32T 35T 31 

31 

Elijah Ewell5117
WCGA

10.700 9.800 8.70010.000 8.2509.250 56.700
3T 47T 35T 26T 33T 52T 32 

32 

Austin Vitello5179
SGC

9.250 10.400 8.40010.500 9.2508.750 56.550
47T 26T 18T 46T 53T 26 33 

33 

Alexander Eggar5105
RGA

10.050 10.300 8.3009.700 9.3008.700 56.350
24 28T 50T 50T 56 25T 34 

34 

Matthew Nelkin5114
GTC

9.600 10.700 8.0009.800 8.5009.650 56.250
41T 10T 46T 69T 22 47T 35 

35 

William Brooks5191
Valley

10.400 10.200 9.1509.500 7.5509.050 55.850
12T 37T 59T 8T 40T 66 36 

36 

Caleb Lantz5087
Bright Raven

8.650 9.200 8.20011.100 9.0509.550 55.750
61T 64 4T 61T 24T 30 37 

37 

Landon Fournier5142
Blaze

9.050 10.800 8.4509.600 9.6008.150 55.650
50T 6 53T 38T 68 20* 38T

38T

Joseph Eppich5181
SGC

9.550 9.500 8.3509.700 9.6008.950 55.650
42T 56T 51T 48T 44T 19* 39T

39T

Yirdaw Muis5150
CNY

9.850 10.500 8.4509.900 8.0008.900 55.600
31T 20T 39T 39T 47 59T 40T

40T

Connor Justesen5130
AESC

9.750 9.600 8.30010.400 8.9008.650 55.600
35T 51T 23T 51T 57T 34 41T

41T

Patrick Mohr5189
SGC

8.600 10.200 8.9509.600 9.0009.050 55.400
63T 38T 54T 12 41T 33T 42 

42 

Caleb Greenberg5101
GBGFC

8.650 10.000 8.0509.900 8.10010.350 55.050
62T 42T 40T 68 8 57 43 

43 

Gunnar Felton5119
WCGA

10.200 8.600 8.75010.100 8.1508.950 54.750
19T 70 33T 23T 45T 55T 44 

44 

Gabriel Zybert5125
World Cup

9.850 10.300 8.25010.000 8.7007.600 54.700
32T 29T 36T 55T 74 40T 45 

45 

Logan Prince5146
CNY

8.000 10.100 8.9009.600 8.7009.250 54.550
72 41T 55T 14T 34T 41T 46 

46 

Jayden Payne5110
RGA

8.100 9.500 8.5009.900 9.6508.850 54.500
70T 57T 41T 34T 48T 18T 47 

47 

Lucas Post5091
Bright Raven

9.650 10.000 8.10010.400 7.7508.450 54.350
38T 43T 24T 65T 60T 63 48T

48T
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs,9 yrs,10 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Ciesielski5140
Blaze

8.850 9.400 8.2509.600 9.1509.100 54.350
54T 60T 56T 56T 37T 27 49T

49T

Colin Duffy5163
Kennett

10.300 9.700 8.6508.000 8.6508.950 54.250
16T 49T 78 28T 46T 44T 50 

50 

Andrew White5178
SGC

8.850 9.800 8.0009.900 8.1509.100 53.800
55T 48T 42T 70T 38T 56T 51 

51 

Alexander Shaitanoff5096
GMGC

8.500 10.200 8.4509.900 8.0508.300 53.400
66 39T 43T 40T 65 58 52 

52 

Austin Magierski5106
RGA

8.850 9.600 8.0009.300 9.1008.450 53.300
56T 52T 63T 71T 61T 29T 53 

53 

Logan Bolton5145
CNY

9.550 10.300 7.8509.000 8.8007.750 53.250
43T 30T 69T 75 70T 36T 54 

54 

Liam Kibler5184
SGC

8.950 9.400 7.95010.400 7.2508.750 52.700
53 61T 25T 73T 54T 72* 55T

55T

Samuel Cohen5093
Bright Raven

9.050 10.000 8.1009.900 7.2508.400 52.700
51T 44T 44T 66T 62T 73* 56T

56T

William Sandel5121
WCGA

8.300 9.600 8.10010.400 7.4508.500 52.350
68 53T 26T 67T 59 69 57 

57 

Matthew St.Onge5172
Mr. Todd's

9.750 9.500 8.3509.100 7.9007.700 52.300
36T 58T 67T 49T 73 61 58 

58 

Cascious Berner5122
World Cup

8.600 9.400 8.2508.900 8.7508.350 52.250
64T 62T 72T 57T 64 39T 59 

59 

Mason Morey5159
GU

7.800 9.600 8.2509.600 7.4009.500 52.150
75T 54T 57T 58T 25 70 60 

60 

Max Philarom5160
GU

8.450 10.700 8.6509.500 6.3508.400 52.050
67 11T 60T 29T 63T 77 61 

61 

Jake Mancini5193
GMGC Rocky Point

9.850 8.500 8.9008.700 8.2007.750 51.900
33T 71T 74 15T 71T 54 62T

62T

Ethan Ruggaber5108
RGA

9.250 9.500 8.5009.500 8.7006.450 51.900
48T 59T 61T 35T 77 42T 63T

63T

Nico Canale5143
Blaze

7.800 8.800 8.8009.600 7.2509.400 51.650
76T 67 58T 20T 29T 74T 64 

64 

Dylan Sand5158
GU

7.850 8.500 8.5009.700 8.2508.800 51.600
73T 72T 52T 36T 51T 53T 65 

65 

Elliot Alpher5124
World Cup

10.100 8.300 8.3009.000 6.7509.100 51.550
23T 74 70T 52T 39T 75 66 

66 

Victor Dyakin5127
World Cup

8.850 8.000 8.4509.800 8.3508.050 51.500
57T 76 47T 41T 69 50 67T

67T

Johnny Jordan5141
Blaze

8.750 8.500 8.3009.300 7.8008.850 51.500
58T 73T 64T 53T 49T 62 68T

68T

Alexander Bette5115
WCGA

9.850 8.100 8.0009.200 7.5008.750 51.400
34T 75 65T 72T 55T 68T 69 

69 

Adrian Tangretti5133
Blaze

8.600 9.400 7.8009.200 7.3508.650 51.000
65T 63T 66T 76 58T 71 70T

70T

Cameron Meadows5192
GMGC Rocky Point

8.700 8.900 9.0008.500 8.5007.400 51.000
60 66 76 11T 75 48T 71T

71T

Darren Barje5086
BKGC

8.750 7.600 8.3008.600 8.0009.200 50.450
59T 78 75 54T 35 60T 72 

72 
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs,9 yrs,10 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Everitt Li5118
WCGA

7.850 9.900 8.2008.400 7.7007.750 49.800
74T 46T 77 62T 72T 64T 73T

73T

Sawyer Robertson5126
World Cup

7.550 8.700 7.2509.800 8.3008.200 49.800
77 68T 48T 78 66T 51 74T

74T

Julien Crampe5151
Chelsea Piers

8.200 7.800 7.9509.100 7.7009.000 49.750
69 77 68T 74T 42 65T 75 

75 

Tyler Jackson5169
The Victors

8.100 8.700 8.6009.000 8.5006.650 49.550
71T 69T 71T 30 76 49T 76 

76 

Rexton Mckean5149
CNY

7.000 9.700 8.2009.800 6.5008.200 49.400
78 50T 49T 63T 67T 76 77 

77 

Gavin Horigan5083
BKGC

9.000 9.600 7.5008.900 5.3006.350 46.650
52 55T 73T 77 78 78 78 

78 
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Men / 62 / 8-9 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tycho Eggers6216
Chelsea Piers

8.600 9.400 8.3009.100 8.5008.700 52.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nick Vitale6204
HotShots

7.000 9.100 8.2507.800 7.6006.500 46.250
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 62 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Hepworth6202
GMGC

8.300 9.400 8.2509.300 8.2008.500 51.950
1 3 1 5T 2 2 1 

1 

Ethan Aissa6221
Elite

7.200 9.000 8.9008.700 8.8008.700 51.300
6T 5T 3 1 1 1 2 

2 

Kaden Smeenk6201
Bright Raven

7.900 9.300 8.6508.500 8.0007.600 49.950
3 4 6 2 5 3 3 

3 

Jake Tappin-Coleman6207
Artistic

7.250 9.600 8.0008.600 7.9008.150 49.500
5 1T 4T 7 4 4T 4 

4 

Daniel Ferrando6211
Chelsea Piers

8.100 8.800 8.3508.600 7.7007.200 48.750
2 7 5T 3 8 6T 5 

5 

Jack Borowiec6208
AESC

7.200 9.600 8.2508.900 7.3007.250 48.500
7T 2T 2 6T 6T 8 6 

6 

Brenden Jardin-Reed6217
Elmira

6.700 7.600 8.3008.300 7.9007.000 45.800
8 8 7 4 9 5T 7 

7 

Gavin McDermott6205
Artistic

7.450 7.000 7.9007.300 7.7008.400 45.750
4 9 8 8 3 7T 8 

8 

Matthew Mitko6203
HotShots

6.500 9.000 7.7507.200 6.3007.250 44.000
9 6T 9 9 7T 9 9 

9 
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Men / 62 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ezra Kahn6212
Chelsea Piers

7.250 9.300 8.8009.400 9.0009.000 52.750
7 3 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Charles Stern6210
Chelsea Piers

7.400 9.600 7.7508.800 8.3008.450 50.300
4 1 4 10 6 3 2 

2 

Simon Nield6214
Chelsea Piers

6.300 8.700 8.7508.900 8.5008.950 50.100
10 6T 2T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Tilden Polsky6215
Chelsea Piers

8.350 9.000 8.2008.900 7.9007.700 50.050
1 5 3T 7 7 7 4 

4 

John Mack6219
Mr. Todd's

7.000 9.400 8.7007.400 8.2008.650 49.350
9 2 9 4 5 4 5 

5 

Jonathan Sirico6222
Elite

7.100 8.600 8.8007.500 8.0008.750 48.750
8 8 8 2T 3 5T 6 

6 

Jagger Stachtiaris6213
Chelsea Piers

7.350 8.700 8.0008.400 8.0007.100 47.550
5T 7T 5T 9 9 6T 7 

7 

David Anguzza6218
Empire

8.150 7.000 8.4508.000 6.7008.700 47.000
2 10 7 5 4 9 8 

8 

Joseph Puglisi6220
SGC

7.450 7.900 8.3008.400 7.7007.150 46.900
3 9 6T 6 8 8 9 

9 

Vincent Pavlick6209
AESC

7.350 9.200 8.1007.300 6.4006.800 45.150
6T 4 10 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ajani JacksonBergin6101
ACE

10.200 11.300 9.10011.100 10.40010.750 62.850
1T 1 1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Matthew Marmo6109
BKGC

9.700 10.900 8.5508.300 8.8009.800 56.050
4 2 11 8 2 6T 2 

2 

Jett Cardona6107
BKGC

10.100 8.800 8.2509.600 9.6009.450 55.800
3 8T 5 10 3 3 3 

3 

Jacob Fitscher6150
SGC

10.200 6.300 9.10010.600 10.2009.250 55.650
2T 11 2 3T 6T 2 4 

4 

Zachary Bridenbaker6156
SGC

8.800 10.300 8.8509.900 8.3009.350 55.500
11 3 3 4 4T 8 5T

5T

Milo Anderson6118
Bright Raven

9.600 9.800 8.8009.500 9.2008.600 55.500
5 5 6 5 10 4 6T

6T

Matteo Paddock6158
Valley

9.450 9.600 9.4009.800 7.8009.350 55.400
6 6 4 1 5T 9T 7 

7 

Albert Sturhahn6127
World Cup

9.100 10.100 8.6009.300 8.9008.550 54.550
7 4 7T 7 11 5 8 

8 

Taiga Tani6119
Bright Raven

8.900 9.200 8.0009.300 7.8009.100 52.300
8T 7 8T 11 8T 10T 9 

9 

Evan Drake6149
SGC

8.850 8.100 8.5008.400 8.8009.100 51.750
10 10 10 9 9T 7T 10 

10 

Nicholas Vaccaro6166
GMGC Rocky Point

8.900 8.800 8.7008.600 5.6009.250 49.850
9T 9T 9 6 7T 11 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Declan Sengbusch6148
SGC

10.100 11.000 9.30010.800 10.60010.600 62.400
6T 3T 1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Maddux Jung6102
ACE

10.500 11.200 9.40010.300 10.00010.650 62.050
2 1 4T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Aydin Khan6147
SGC

10.400 10.600 9.80010.600 10.10010.450 61.950
3 6 2 1 3 2T 3 

3 

Vincent Momrow6104
ACE

10.600 11.000 9.20010.300 10.10010.300 61.500
1 4T 5T 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Jason Dooley6106
BKGC

10.200 10.800 9.0009.500 9.90010.150 59.550
4* 5 15 9 5 5* 5T

5T

Nathan Davey6103
ACE

10.200 10.500 9.35010.400 9.9009.200 59.550
5* 7T 3 3 17 6* 6T

6T

Myles Ellickson6125
RGA

9.350 11.100 9.3009.900 9.3009.400 58.350
12T 2 9 5T 14 8 7 

7 

Nicholas Marmo6110
BKGC

9.900 10.300 9.10010.100 9.0009.850 58.250
9 9T 6T 7 7 10 8 

8 

James Nolan6105
BKGC

9.300 10.500 8.9009.800 8.70010.050 57.250
14 8T 10 11 6 12T 9 

9 

Drew Ahlstrom6115
Bright Raven

10.050 8.700 8.70010.100 9.6009.500 56.650
8 24 7T 13 12T 7 10 

10 

Joseph St. Onge6146
Mr. Todd's

10.100 10.000 8.2009.700 8.6009.600 56.200
7T 13 11 23 11 16 11 

11 

Nicolas Buscaglia6153
SGC

9.700 9.900 8.9509.000 8.7009.700 55.950
10 14T 20 10 9 13T 12 

12 

Thomas Gervasi6154
SGC

9.100 8.800 9.0509.600 8.8009.750 55.100
15 21T 12T 8 8 11 13 

13 

Nicholas Malchow6152
SGC

7.800 9.700 8.4009.400 9.1009.500 53.900
25 17 16 18T 13T 9 14 

14 

Brendon Trapiss6113
Bright Raven

9.350 10.300 8.6009.600 7.4008.400 53.650
13T 10T 13T 15T 22 24T 15 

15 

Elijah Colon6137
AESC

8.600 9.900 8.35010.100 8.7007.500 53.150
17 15T 8T 20T 24T 14T 16 

16 

Michael Davenport6131
World Cup

8.300 10.200 8.3508.400 8.1009.650 53.000
21 11 23 21T 10 20T 17 

17 

Enrique Flores6124
RGA

8.500 9.400 8.0509.600 8.1008.550 52.200
18 18T 14T 24T 21 21T 18 

18 

Jayden Roman6120
GMGC

8.250 10.100 7.7509.300 7.4009.300 52.100
22 12 17 26 15 25T 19 

19 

Luke DeVantier6121
GBGFC

9.000 8.600 8.3009.100 8.7008.250 51.950
16 25 19 22 23 15T 20 

20 

Alexander MacFarlane6112
Bright Raven

8.100 9.900 8.4008.300 8.3008.850 51.850
24 16T 24 19T 18 18 21 

21 

Miles Twomey6139
Elmira

8.400 8.800 8.6508.600 8.2008.800 51.450
19 22T 22 14 19 19 22 

22 

Noah Rock6133
World Cup

8.350 9.400 8.6009.200 7.6007.500 50.650
20 19T 18 16T 25T 22T 23 

23 

Cody Hoey6165
GMGC Rocky Point

9.500 8.800 8.4508.700 7.6007.400 50.450
11 23T 21 17 26 23T 24 

24 
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Men / 61 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Burck6123
GBGFC

8.150 9.200 8.0505.000 8.4008.750 47.550
23 20 26 25T 20 17 25 

25 

Jayson Nelson6160
Elite

6.000 7.000 8.7507.800 7.0009.250 45.800
26 26 25 12 16 26 26 

26 
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Men / 61 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evanston Koss6142
Kennett

10.300 10.100 9.2009.900 9.60011.000 60.100
2 2T 6 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Tye Avedisian6126
GTC

10.000 9.700 9.10010.500 8.50010.550 58.350
3T 7T 1 2 2 11T 2 

2 

Nolan Tucker6111
BKGC

9.400 10.200 8.8009.400 9.4009.850 57.050
9T 1 12 14 6 3T 3 

3 

Wixtrom Jonathan6144
Kennett

10.450 9.700 8.8509.300 8.40010.300 57.000
1 8T 13T 12T 3 14T 4T

4T

Evan Gienau6116
Bright Raven

9.750 9.300 9.0509.800 9.6009.500 57.000
5 12 7 3T 9T 2T 5T

5T

Kholton Black6151
SGC

10.000 9.700 8.90010.200 8.6009.200 56.600
4T 9T 2 8T 12T 9T 6 

6 

Dominick Saliceti6136
AESC

9.000 9.600 9.00010.000 8.6009.600 55.800
12T 10T 3T 5T 7T 10T 7 

7 

Legrand Davis6108
BKGC

9.650 9.800 8.90010.000 8.1008.700 55.150
7 5T 4T 9T 18T 18 8 

8 

Riggs Joshua6143
Kennett

9.400 10.100 7.8508.600 8.90010.050 54.900
10T 3T 18 24 4 7T 9 

9 

Sean Fitzpatrick6159
Elite

8.950 9.600 9.0009.000 9.2008.750 54.500
14 11T 17 6T 17 6 10 

10 

Asa Handy6140
Empire

8.600 9.000 9.0509.500 8.5009.200 53.850
17 17 10T 4T 13T 12T 11 

11 

Shem Gorrin6141
Empire

8.300 9.900 8.7509.300 8.5009.000 53.750
19T 4 14T 15 14 13T 12 

12 

Devon Halter6145
The Victors

9.250 6.300 8.35010.000 9.40010.000 53.300
11 24 5T 21T 5 4T 13 

13 

William Rosen6155
SGC

8.800 8.000 8.1509.200 9.4009.600 53.150
16 22 16 23 8T 5T 14 

14 

Simon Grogan6134
World Cup

8.350 9.100 8.6009.600 8.4008.900 52.950
18 13T 8T 16 15T 15T 15 

15 

Mateo Poole6117
Bright Raven

9.500 8.100 8.5009.300 7.7009.500 52.600
8 21 15T 18T 10T 20T 16 

16 

Garrett Patten6163
GMGC Rocky Point

8.850 8.200 8.8509.500 8.9008.250 52.550
15 20 11T 13T 21T 8T 17 

17 

Jonah Radford6164
GMGC Rocky Point

9.000 7.500 8.9009.600 7.7008.900 51.600
13T 23 9T 10T 16T 21T 18 

18 

Connor Maguda6114
Bright Raven

9.700 9.800 8.5007.500 7.9007.800 51.200
6 6T 23 19T 23 19 19 

19 

Connor Glickman6129
World Cup

8.200 9.100 8.9008.200 8.3008.250 50.950
21T 14T 21 11T 22T 16 20 

20 

Ryan Manning6122
GBGFC

8.200 9.100 8.5008.100 7.7008.700 50.300
22T 15T 22 20T 19T 22T 21 

21 

Nicholas Behson6132
World Cup

8.300 8.700 8.5508.400 7.3008.550 49.800
20T 18 19 17 20 23 22 

22 

William Kraus6157
SGC

7.300 9.100 9.0008.300 6.7009.250 49.650
23 16T 20 7T 11 24 23 

23 

Alexander Dyakin6128
World Cup

6.750 8.400 8.3507.400 8.2006.500 45.600
24 19 24 22T 24 17 24 

24 
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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs,10-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ajani JacksonBergin6101
ACE

10.200 11.300 9.10011.100 10.40010.750 62.850
4T 1 1 8T 1 2 1 

1 

Declan Sengbusch6148
SGC

10.100 11.000 9.30010.800 10.60010.600 62.400
8T 4T 2 5T 3 1 2 

2 

Maddux Jung6102
ACE

10.500 11.200 9.40010.300 10.00010.650 62.050
2 2 6T 2T 2 6 3 

3 

Aydin Khan6147
SGC

10.400 10.600 9.80010.600 10.10010.450 61.950
3 8 3T 1 4 4T 4 

4 

Vincent Momrow6104
ACE

10.600 11.000 9.20010.300 10.10010.300 61.500
1 5T 7T 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Jason Dooley6106
BKGC

10.200 10.800 9.0009.500 9.90010.150 59.550
5* 7 20T 12 6 7* 6T

6T

Nathan Davey6103
ACE

10.200 10.500 9.35010.400 9.9009.200 59.550
6* 9T 5 4 24 8* 7T

7T

Myles Ellickson6125
RGA

9.350 11.100 9.3009.900 9.3009.400 58.350
18T 3 11T 6T 17 11 8 

8 

Nicholas Marmo6110
BKGC

9.900 10.300 9.10010.100 9.0009.850 58.250
12 11T 8T 9T 8 14 9 

9 

James Nolan6105
BKGC

9.300 10.500 8.9009.800 8.70010.050 57.250
20 10T 13T 14 7 19T 10 

10 

Drew Ahlstrom6115
Bright Raven

10.050 8.700 8.70010.100 9.6009.500 56.650
11 33 9T 18T 14T 9T 11 

11 

Joseph St. Onge6146
Mr. Todd's

10.100 10.000 8.2009.700 8.6009.600 56.200
9T 17 15 33 13 23 12 

12 

Matthew Marmo6109
BKGC

9.700 10.900 8.5508.300 8.8009.800 56.050
13T 6 34T 24 9 16T 13 

13 

Nicolas Buscaglia6153
SGC

9.700 9.900 8.9509.000 8.7009.700 55.950
14T 18T 28 13 11 20T 14 

14 

Jett Cardona6107
BKGC

10.100 8.800 8.2509.600 9.6009.450 55.800
10T 28T 16T 32 16 10T 15 

15 

Jacob Fitscher6150
SGC

10.200 6.300 9.10010.600 10.2009.250 55.650
7T 37 4T 10T 21T 3 16 

16 

Zachary Bridenbaker6156
SGC

8.800 10.300 8.8509.900 8.3009.350 55.500
27 12T 12T 15 18T 25T 17T

17T

Milo Anderson6118
Bright Raven

9.600 9.800 8.8009.500 9.2008.600 55.500
15 21 21T 16 30 12 18T

18T

Matteo Paddock6158
Valley

9.450 9.600 9.4009.800 7.8009.350 55.400
17 23 14T 3T 19T 30T 19 

19 

Thomas Gervasi6154
SGC

9.100 8.800 9.0509.600 8.8009.750 55.100
21T 29T 17T 11 10 17T 20 

20 

Albert Sturhahn6127
World Cup

9.100 10.100 8.6009.300 8.9008.550 54.550
22T 15T 23T 21T 31T 15 21 

21 

Nicholas Malchow6152
SGC

7.800 9.700 8.4009.400 9.1009.500 53.900
36 22 22 27T 15T 13 22 

22 

Brendon Trapiss6113
Bright Raven

9.350 10.300 8.6009.600 7.4008.400 53.650
19T 13T 18T 22T 33 34T 23 

23 

Elijah Colon6137
AESC

8.600 9.900 8.35010.100 8.7007.500 53.150
28 19T 10T 29T 35T 21T 24 

24 
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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs,10-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Davenport6131
World Cup

8.300 10.200 8.3508.400 8.1009.650 53.000
32 14 32T 30T 12 28T 25 

25 

Taiga Tani6119
Bright Raven

8.900 9.200 8.0009.300 7.8009.100 52.300
24T 26T 24T 36 25T 31T 26 

26 

Enrique Flores6124
RGA

8.500 9.400 8.0509.600 8.1008.550 52.200
29 24T 19T 34T 32T 29T 27 

27 

Jayden Roman6120
GMGC

8.250 10.100 7.7509.300 7.4009.300 52.100
33 16T 25T 37 20 35T 28 

28 

Luke DeVantier6121
GBGFC

9.000 8.600 8.3009.100 8.7008.250 51.950
23 34 27 31 34 22T 29 

29 

Alexander MacFarlane6112
Bright Raven

8.100 9.900 8.4008.300 8.3008.850 51.850
35 20T 35T 28T 27 26T 30 

30 

Evan Drake6149
SGC

8.850 8.100 8.5008.400 8.8009.100 51.750
26 35 33T 25 26T 18T 31 

31 

Miles Twomey6139
Elmira

8.400 8.800 8.6508.600 8.2008.800 51.450
30 30T 30T 20 28 27 32 

32 

Noah Rock6133
World Cup

8.350 9.400 8.6009.200 7.6007.500 50.650
31 25T 26 23T 36T 32T 33 

33 

Cody Hoey6165
GMGC Rocky Point

9.500 8.800 8.4508.700 7.6007.400 50.450
16 31T 29 26 37 33T 34 

34 

Nicholas Vaccaro6166
GMGC Rocky Point

8.900 8.800 8.7008.600 5.6009.250 49.850
25T 32T 31T 19T 22T 37 35 

35 

Samuel Burck6123
GBGFC

8.150 9.200 8.0505.000 8.4008.750 47.550
34 27T 37 35T 29 24 36 

36 

Jayson Nelson6160
Elite

6.000 7.000 8.7507.800 7.0009.250 45.800
37 36 36 17 23T 36 37 

37 
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Men / 72 / 12+ yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Scandurra7202
SGC

8.450 8.600 8.3509.000 8.0007.300 49.700
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Leopold Fell7201
Chelsea Piers

7.000 9.400 7.8508.300 6.2007.200 45.950
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 71 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Pompo7105
GC2

11.550 9.900 8.7509.700 9.6009.800 59.300
1 8 9T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Henry Zimmer7110
RGA

9.900 11.300 8.15010.700 9.2009.650 58.900
5 1 2 10 3 6T 2 

2 

Kofi Wijesekera7123
Chelsea Piers

10.750 9.000 8.5009.400 10.1009.450 57.200
3 12 12 4 4 1 3 

3 

Ryota Sato7125
Chelsea Piers

9.850 10.500 7.75010.000 8.7009.350 56.150
6T 3T 5T 12 5 9 4 

4 

Sean Purcell7102
BKGC

11.000 10.100 8.2009.900 7.5009.150 55.850
2 5T 7T 8T 7 10 5T

5T

Travis Jencik7115
RGA

8.100 10.500 8.70010.000 9.3009.250 55.850
12 4T 6T 3 6 5 6T

6T

Alex Leakey7108
RGA

10.250 10.100 8.2009.700 9.4008.100 55.750
4 6T 10T 9T 9 4 7 

7 

Marek Sokolowski7119
Blaze

9.850 9.600 8.4009.900 9.5008.300 55.550
7T 10 8T 7 8 3 8 

8 

Clarence Funderburg7129
SGC

8.300 9.500 9.20011.500 9.0007.750 55.250
11 11 1 1 11 8 9 

9 

Minto Muis7121
CNY

9.000 10.100 8.45010.100 9.2007.850 54.700
9 7T 4 5T 10 7T 10 

10 

Quinn Pickering7117
WCGA

9.850 9.700 8.4509.600 6.4009.850 53.850
8T 9 11 6T 1 11 11 

11 

Theo Parker7126
Chelsea Piers

8.650 10.900 7.90010.200 5.6007.100 50.350
10 2 3 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Men / 71 / 12+ yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleb Cerniglia7101
ACE

11.000 11.400 9.20010.100 10.3009.700 61.700
2 1 3T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Scott Hills7120
Blaze

11.050 9.200 8.6009.000 9.30010.350 57.500
1 7T 8T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Luke Thompson7112
RGA

9.900 9.200 8.9509.600 9.0008.800 55.450
4 8T 5 3T 8 3 3 

3 

Stanislaw Wojciechowski7113
RGA

9.700 8.600 8.2009.400 8.7009.050 53.650
5 12 6 11 7 5 4 

4 

Benjamin Ouriel7128
The Victors

8.800 8.000 8.7009.200 8.8009.500 53.000
9 13 7 7 5 4 5 

5 

Timothy Furst7114
RGA

8.950 9.800 8.9508.900 8.0008.200 52.800
7 3 10 4T 11 6T 6 

6 

Aiden Arena7103
Bright Raven

8.400 9.000 9.0009.000 8.0009.300 52.700
12 9 9T 2 6 7T 7 

7 

Mason Alexander7124
Chelsea Piers

10.000 8.800 8.4508.500 6.50010.200 52.450
3 11 11T 9 2 10 8 

8 

Cael Buckley7118
Blaze

8.600 9.600 8.00010.100 7.6008.450 52.350
11 4 4T 13 9 9 9 

9 

Bryant Decker7109
RGA

8.900 10.200 8.90010.400 4.1009.650 52.150
8 2 1 5 4 12 10 

10 

Ben Rothman7122
Chelsea Piers

9.400 9.400 7.85010.300 7.8007.000 51.750
6 5T 2 14 13 8 11 

11 

Andres Rambali7127
The Victors

8.750 8.900 8.7508.500 4.0007.300 46.200
10 10 12T 6 12 13 12 

12 

Michael Coomes III7104
GC2

6.400 7.800 8.3007.900 0.0008.250 38.650
13 14 13 10 10 14 13 

13 

Sean Beechey7116
GTC

0.000 9.400 8.1500.000 6.0000.000 23.550
14 6T 14 12 14 11 14 

14 
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Men / J2 / 11-14 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimi Cook3206
Chenango

10.350 8.700 11.1509.800 10.0009.600 59.600
1 5T 2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Daniel Tighe3222
Kennett

9.900 9.300 10.9009.700 10.2008.450 58.450
3 2 5T 4 9T 1 2 

2 

Landon White3209
Chenango

9.550 9.100 10.6009.700 9.7009.750 58.400
4 4 6T 6T 1 4T 3 

3 

Liam Asaro3212
GMGC

9.100 9.500 10.7009.800 9.4009.400 57.900
12 1 3T 5 4T 7T 4 

4 

Giovani DeGeronimo3218
HotShots

9.250 9.200 11.1009.900 8.6009.550 57.600
9 3 1 2 3 13T 5 

5 

Christopher Boettger-Smoli3216
HotShots

8.750 8.700 10.5009.800 9.3009.400 56.450
15 6T 4T 8 5T 10 6 

6 

Caleb Boice3205
Chenango

9.500 8.000 10.4009.400 9.4009.000 55.700
5 10T 8 9 7 8T 7 

7 

Chaz Gerdus3207
Chenango

9.000 8.000 9.9009.600 9.7007.900 54.100
13 11T 7 12 13 5T 8 

8 

Asher Hall3223
WCGA

9.450 7.500 10.1009.000 9.4007.300 52.750
6 14 10 10 15 9T 9 

9 

Paul Talbot3208
Chenango

9.350 7.400 9.4008.400 9.6008.450 52.600
7 15 13 14T 10T 6 10 

10 

Nathaniel Bloss3226
WCGA

9.150 8.000 10.0008.700 8.4007.950 52.200
11 12T 12 11 12 15T 11 

11 

Garrett Andersen3204
Chenango

8.950 8.600 7.1508.800 9.2009.050 51.750
14 7T 11 17 6 11 12 

12 

Jackson Nash3201
CNY

9.300 8.400 9.6007.800 8.4007.000 50.500
8 9 15 13 16 16T 13 

13 

Ashton Anderson3224
WCGA

8.700 8.600 9.3509.100 7.9006.300 49.950
16 8T 9 16 17 17 14 

14 

Ryan Mulhern3203
CNY

8.500 7.600 9.4008.000 8.6007.350 49.450
17 13 14 15T 14 14T 15 

15 

Adam Kaszovitz3215
HotShots

10.000 0.000 11.0000.000 10.1008.800 39.900
2 16T 16T 3 8 2 16 

16 

Thomas Taaffe3220
HotShots

9.200 0.000 10.6000.000 8.7008.350 36.850
10 17T 17T 7T 11 12 17 

17 
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Men / J2 / 15-18 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Jost3214
GU

9.800 9.500 10.9009.600 9.8008.000 57.600
1T 2 4 2 6 1 1 

1 

Tyler Palm3211
Elmira

9.050 8.100 10.85010.000 9.6009.550 57.150
5 6 2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Jack Cahill3227
CNY

9.100 9.600 11.0009.400 8.7009.050 56.850
4 1 5 1 4 5 3 

3 

Ryan Aldrich3210
Elmira

9.000 8.800 10.20010.200 9.5008.750 56.450
6 5 1 5 5 3 4 

4 

James Dzergias3202
CNY

9.400 9.400 9.4009.000 9.0009.450 55.650
3 3 6 7 2 4 5 

5 

Kyle Colucci3219
HotShots

9.800 6.700 10.2509.700 7.7009.100 53.250
2T 7 3 4 3 7 6 

6 

Aylan Younsi3225
WCGA

8.800 8.900 9.7008.600 8.0007.400 51.400
7 4 7 6 7 6 7 

7 
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Men / J1 / 11-14 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brandon Sirof3104
Kennett

11.700 11.000 11.50011.200 11.50011.350 68.250
1 4 3 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Joshua Chait3107
Kennett

11.400 11.300 11.15011.300 11.50011.500 68.150
3 2 2 4T 1 2T 2 

2 

David Niemi3113
WCGA

11.500 10.300 11.45010.500 11.20010.750 65.700
2 7T 6T 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Jackson Moulton3111
Valley

10.650 11.100 11.15010.100 11.40011.200 65.600
9 3 9 5T 4 3 4 

4 

Declan White3114
WCGA

10.850 10.600 10.85011.000 10.80011.400 65.500
7 5 5 6 2 8 5 

5 

Clinton Smith3108
GTC

11.200 11.400 11.40011.400 11.2008.450 65.050
5 1 1 3 11 6T 6 

6 

Griffin Remenicky3101
Blaze

10.350 10.300 10.40010.500 11.30010.900 63.750
11 8T 7T 8 5 4 7 

7 

Nicholas O'Keefe3119
WCGA

11.300 9.300 10.20011.100 10.0009.750 61.650
4 10 4 10 10 9 8 

8 

Joshua Matthews3118
WCGA

10.700 10.500 10.3509.800 9.1009.900 60.350
8 6 10 9 9 11 9 

9 

George Brizzell3115
WCGA

10.550 9.000 10.70010.400 9.30010.100 60.050
10 11 8 7 8 10 10 

10 

Anthony Bonesteel3112
WCGA

10.900 9.600 9.7507.800 11.00010.300 59.350
6 9 11 11 7 7 11 

11 
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Men / J1 / 15-18 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liam Smith3109
GTC

11.500 10.900 11.65011.800 11.00011.100 67.950
5 5 1 1T 5 8 1 

1 

Deondre Linder3110
Valley

11.200 11.100 11.65011.400 11.20011.350 67.900
8 3T 2* 2T 2 3T 2T

2T

Peter Ferrante3102
Blaze

11.600 11.200 11.15011.400 11.40011.150 67.900
3 1T 3* 5 3T 2 3T

3T

Cooper Pleva3105
Kennett

11.550 11.100 11.20010.600 11.60011.400 67.450
4 4T 6 4 1 1 4 

4 

Dennis Davidov3106
Kennett

11.450 11.200 11.00011.300 11.10011.050 67.100
6 2T 4 6 6 6T 5 

5 

Christian Berbert3121
Artistic

11.700 9.600 11.50010.400 10.60011.150 64.950
1 8 7T 3 4T 10 6 

6 

Jackson Domurad3116
WCGA

11.300 10.500 10.40010.800 11.2009.950 64.150
7 7 5 7 7 4T 7 

7 

Addison Schoonmaker3122
Valley

11.650 10.600 10.2009.700 11.1007.450 60.700
2 6 9 9 9 7T 8 

8 

Aiden Scott3120
WCGA

10.600 8.000 10.3508.800 10.8009.550 58.100
9 9 10 8 8 9 9 

9 

JonMichael Kennedy3117
WCGA

10.200 6.300 10.10010.400 11.2000.000 48.200
10 10 8T 10 10 5T 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Drake821
SGC

12.800 12.500 11.75012.500 12.10012.350 74.000
2T 5T 4 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Eli Osuna813
World Cup

12.800 12.900 10.40012.800 12.70012.350 73.950
3T 3 1T 9 2T 1 2 

2 

Calder Biondi819
Chelsea Piers

12.700 12.500 11.60012.600 12.00012.200 73.600
4 6T 3 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Truman Remenicky816
Blaze

13.100 13.000 10.35012.400 11.70011.800 72.350
1 1T 5 10T 9 5T 4 

4 

Connor Howe808
RGA

11.500 13.000 11.90012.800 10.20012.100 71.500
11 2T 2T 1 7 11 5 

5 

Emmett Rolfe812
WCGA

12.000 12.600 11.05012.200 11.70011.700 71.250
8 4 6 6T 10 6T 6 

6 

Anthony Bell802
GMGC

11.900 12.200 11.30011.700 11.80011.300 70.200
9 8 10T 4T 11 4 7 

7 

Matthew Marlow804
HotShots

11.650 12.300 10.35012.000 11.30012.300 69.900
10 7 8 11T 4 9 8 

8 

Nicholas Conway801
BKGC

12.300 11.500 10.25011.800 11.60012.350 69.800
6 9 9 13 3T 7 9 

9 

Selector Nicolai820
Kennett

12.450 11.400 10.50011.700 11.40012.000 69.450
5 10 11T 8 8 8 10 

10 

Joseph Giardina803
HotShots

11.150 10.400 11.05011.400 10.80010.000 64.800
12 12 13 7T 13 10 11 

11 

Brandon Johnson817
CNY

10.600 11.300 10.30011.500 9.90010.600 64.200
13 11 12 12 12 12 12 

12 

Samuel Cirlincione805
HotShots

12.100 0.000 11.30012.100 0.00012.200 47.700
7 13 7 5T 6T 13 13 

13 
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Men / 8 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Wohlberg823
SGC

11.800 11.900 11.20012.100 11.60012.300 70.900
5 4 1T 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Ryan Sanders811
RGA

11.400 12.100 11.55011.600 11.90011.900 70.450
6 2T 7 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Jack D'Ambrosia809
RGA

12.800 11.200 10.70011.800 11.60012.100 70.200
1 6 5T 8 2 4T 3 

3 

Auguste Fried818
Chelsea Piers

11.950 12.200 11.05012.100 10.70011.900 69.900
4 1 2T 5T 5T 8 4 

4 

John Marks822
SGC

11.250 12.100 11.05012.100 10.90012.000 69.400
8 3T 3T 6T 3 7 5 

5 

Christopher Coon807
RGA

12.150 10.000 11.75012.000 11.70011.500 69.100
2T 7 4 1 6 2 6 

6 

Liam Kelstone810
RGA

11.300 11.500 10.40011.800 11.50011.050 67.550
7 5 6T 9 7 5 7 

7 

Adam Schaefer814
Artistic

12.150 8.800 11.30010.400 11.20010.450 64.300
3T 8 8 3 8 6 8 

8 

David Abbe815
Artistic

10.300 5.500 10.9009.800 9.6009.800 55.900
9 9 9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristian Grahovski912
RGA

12.550 13.300 11.80013.800 12.60013.200 77.250
4T 1 1 4T 1 3T 1 

1 

David Shamah924
Kennett

12.550 12.700 12.60013.200 12.90012.300 76.250
5T 2 2 1 6 1T 2 

2 

Ethan Rio902
Bright Raven

12.700 12.300 11.60012.000 12.60012.650 73.850
2 4T 5T 6 2T 4T 3 

3 

Ethan Narang910
RGA

12.600 12.500 11.45012.000 12.50012.650 73.700
3 3 6T 8 3T 5 4 

4 

Justin Ciccone903
Bright Raven

12.400 11.800 12.30012.200 12.90011.350 72.950
7T 7T 3T 2 13 2T 5 

5 

Cole Pringle901
Bright Raven

13.200 11.600 11.80011.600 11.20012.550 71.950
1 9T 11 5T 5 13 6 

6 

Lucas Cirlincione925
HotShots

12.150 12.000 11.10011.700 11.90012.600 71.450
11 6 10 9T 4 6 7 

7 

Christopher Fuller908
RGA

12.550 11.200 11.85011.500 11.60011.500 70.200
6T 12 12T 3 12 8* 8T

8T

Connor Mruthyunjaya909
RGA

11.850 12.300 10.70011.900 11.60011.850 70.200
15 5T 7T 13 9 7* 9T

9T

Dylan Adams905
HotShots

11.900 11.500 11.50011.300 11.00012.150 69.350
13T 11 14 7 7T 14 10 

10 

Ryan Dugan904
Bright Raven

12.200 11.800 11.10011.900 10.10012.150 69.250
10 8T 8T 10T 8T 15 11 

11 

Emory Smith920
Chelsea Piers

12.050 10.600 11.05012.200 11.60011.650 69.150
12 14 4T 11 10 9T 12 

12 

Matteo Rathgeber917
World Cup

12.400 11.600 10.05011.500 11.40011.100 68.050
8T 10T 13T 14 14 11T 13 

13 

Zachary Novkov-Bloom914
WCGA

12.300 10.900 11.00010.900 11.60010.150 66.850
9 13 15 12 15 10T 14 

14 

Matthew Birnhak906
HotShots

11.900 10.000 9.80011.800 11.40011.550 66.450
14T 15 9 15 11 12T 15 

15 
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Men / 9 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christopher Colucci907
HotShots

11.850 12.600 11.20011.400 11.70012.000 70.750
5T 1 5T 5 2 2T 1 

1 

Joseph Victor923
GU

12.300 11.800 11.55011.700 12.10010.850 70.300
3 3 4 1 8 1 2 

2 

David Gleeson919
Blaze

12.550 12.100 11.45012.000 10.80011.000 69.900
2 2 1T 2T 5T 7 3 

3 

Ryder Jencik913
RGA

11.700 11.000 11.40011.400 11.20012.450 69.150
7 6 6T 4 1 5 4 

4 

Timothy Kampouris921
Chelsea Piers

11.900 11.500 10.45012.000 11.10011.400 68.350
4 4 2T 6 3 6 5 

5 

Josiah Kubit911
RGA

12.650 10.800 11.45010.900 10.60011.200 67.600
1 7 7 3T 4 8 6 

6 

Curtis Bett915
World Cup

11.850 10.200 9.85011.800 11.70011.000 66.400
6T 8 3 7 6T 3T 7 

7 

John Marple916
World Cup

0.000 11.400 0.0000.000 11.30010.950 33.650
8 5 8 8 7 4 8 

8 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Schuchman108
HotShots

12.850 11.600 13.80011.800 13.50013.200 76.750
3T 12 12 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carter Cochardo130
Blaze

12.500 11.500 13.70013.000 12.60012.650 75.950
8 13 1T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Matthew Piekarski107
HotShots

12.850 12.400 12.50012.600 12.40012.350 75.100
4T 1 3T 5T 7 6 3 

3 

JT Basulto127
World Cup

13.300 11.300 12.05012.400 12.50013.100 74.650
1 14T 6T 10 2 5 4 

4 

Justin Belote142
SGC

12.750 10.900 13.40012.600 12.20012.050 73.900
6 16 4T 3 11T 9T 5 

5 

Camron Sallade114
RGA

11.450 12.200 13.00012.200 12.80011.750 73.400
17 3T 10 4 14 2 6 

6 

Peter Fritscher111
HotShots

12.150 12.200 12.15012.400 12.30012.150 73.350
14 4T 7T 8 10 7T 7 

7 

Zachary Roos118
GTC

12.800 12.000 12.30012.500 10.90012.600 73.100
5 7 5 7 4 17 8 

8 

Martin Tchamov117
RGA

12.600 11.800 12.50013.000 11.30011.700 72.900
7 9 2T 6T 15 16 9 

9 

Connor Gallagher124
World Cup

12.350 12.100 11.55012.100 12.60012.050 72.750
10 5T 11 14 12T 4T 10 

10 

TJ Wingert113
HotShots

12.900 10.800 12.00012.300 12.30011.800 72.100
2 17 8T 11 13 8T 11 

11 

George Psarros115
RGA

12.200 12.300 11.75011.000 12.20012.200 71.650
13 2 16T 13 9 11* 12T

12T

Ivan Knoepflmacher134
Chelsea Piers

12.250 12.100 11.25011.600 12.20012.250 71.650
12 6T 13T 17 8 10* 13T

13T

Judah Wolfe131
Blaze

12.450 11.900 11.80012.300 11.80011.200 71.450
9 8 9T 12 17 13 14 

14 

Max Pazera109
HotShots

11.800 11.700 12.10011.000 12.00012.400 71.000
16 10T 17T 9 6 12 15 

15 

Brayden White119
WCGA

12.300 11.300 11.50011.600 11.60012.500 70.800
11 15T 14T 15 5 14 16 

16 

Adam Burger137
Kennett

11.900 11.700 11.40011.100 11.40011.600 69.100
15 11T 15 16 16 15 17 

17 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kevin Penev116
RGA

13.500 12.700 14.85013.600 13.80014.050 82.500
2 5 4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Miles Miller128
World Cup

13.700 13.000 13.10013.700 13.50013.500 80.500
1 3 2T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Zak Mitchell104
HotShots

12.250 13.200 12.15013.500 13.10012.800 77.000
7T 1 5 7T 3 4 3 

3 

Christian Gulotta105
HotShots

12.750 13.100 13.40012.400 12.30011.950 75.900
3 2 8 2 10T 7T 4 

4 

Jeremy Weissman122
WCGA

12.550 11.800 12.10013.900 12.80012.550 75.700
4 6 1 9T 4 6 5 

5 

Declan Henriques140
SGC

12.450 10.900 13.20013.700 12.30012.100 74.650
5 12T 3T 3 8 8T 6 

6 

Graham Shaw120
WCGA

11.850 12.800 12.15012.700 12.10012.000 73.600
12T 4 7 8T 9 10 7 

7 

Joshua Reinstein141
SGC

12.150 11.400 12.55013.400 12.00011.750 73.250
10 9 6 5 13 11 8 

8 

Rene Hernandez129
World Cup

11.300 11.600 10.85011.400 13.30012.350 70.800
18 7 12 17 5 3 9 

9 

Teraab Feaster135
Chelsea Piers

12.300 10.300 11.60012.000 12.90011.450 70.550
6 14T 9 12T 15 5 10 

10 

Jesse Underwood102
Bright Raven

12.250 10.300 12.10011.600 11.30011.950 69.500
8T 15T 10T 10T 11T 15 11 

11 

Ryan Buick103
Bright Raven

11.900 11.300 12.50010.800 11.70011.150 69.350
11 10 15T 6 16 13 12 

12 

Harrison McCutchen143
Kennett

12.250 10.300 11.60010.800 12.20012.150 69.300
9T 16T 16T 13T 7 9 13T

13T

Michael Jones138
Kennett

11.850 11.200 11.55010.900 11.90011.900 69.300
13T 11 14 15 12 12 14T

14T

Brian Cannon101
Bright Raven

11.850 10.900 11.60011.600 11.40011.600 68.950
14T 13T 11T 14T 14 14 15 

15 

Philip Lynch132
Blaze

11.500 11.500 11.30011.200 10.00012.200 67.700
16T 8 13 16 6 17 16 

16 

Ben Wilcox136
GU

11.750 9.900 11.90010.600 10.70010.950 65.800
15 17 17 11 17 16 17 

17 

Brian Josephson133
Chelsea Piers

11.500 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.500
17T 18 18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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Men / E / 11-14 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Shamah JE3
Kennett

9.050 9.600 9.6009.600 8.6508.800 55.300
2 1 1T 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Kristian Grahovski JE4
RGA

8.700 9.200 9.5009.100 8.8008.800 54.100
5T 2 6 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

Ethan Drake JE1
SGC

8.700 8.900 9.3509.500 8.3007.900 52.650
6T 4 3T 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Eli Osuna JE13
World Cup

8.500 9.100 9.2009.300 7.8508.650 52.600
7 3 5 7T 3 5 4 

4 

Justin Ciccone JE7
Bright Raven

9.350 8.100 9.7009.600 7.6007.150 51.500
1 8 2T 1 8 8 5 

5 

Truman Remenicky JE2
Blaze

8.950 8.600 9.2008.800 8.0007.650 51.200
3 5T 7 8T 6T 4 6 

6 

Ethan Rio JE6
Bright Raven

7.600 8.400 9.5009.500 7.8007.650 50.450
9 7 4T 4T 7T 6T 7 

7 

Calder Biondi JE8
Chelsea Piers

8.850 8.600 9.3508.700 7.8007.100 50.400
4 6T 8 6T 9 7T 8 

8 

Cole Pringle JE5
Bright Raven

7.700 7.800 9.1008.000 7.5007.850 47.950
8 9 9 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Men / E / 15-18 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kevin Penev JE10
RGA

9.400 8.700 10.0009.200 8.7508.650 54.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Camron Sallade JE11
RGA

6.400 8.500 9.5007.500 7.6507.850 47.400
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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